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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
CARSON HILDRE  84.0   0.00080.00  80.00  359.90  4
COLE GERHARDT  72.0   0.00070.00  70.00  276.77  3
TJ ANDREWS  68.0   0.00060.00  60.00  193.73  2

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0  10.40080.00  80.00  521.30  4
JORDAN STATON   0.0  11.10070.00  70.00  431.42 12
JON PEEK   0.0  11.40060.00  60.00  341.54  2
KOLBY SPERRY   0.0  11.70050.00  50.00  251.66 14
BLAKE EGGL   0.0  12.20040.00  40.00  161.78  9
LOGAN TOPP   0.0  12.50030.00  30.00   89.88 10
RIGGS ROTENBERGER   0.0  12.70020.00  20.00    0.00  6

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
KALLY SORENSON   0.0   2.20080.00  80.00  877.01 14
TAVI SCOTT   0.0   2.30060.00  60.00  651.11 51
KAYLA SPICKELMIER   0.0   2.300 0.00   0.00  651.11 52 (N/M)
JESSICA HOLMES   0.0   2.300 0.00   0.00  651.11 19 (N/M)
CODI SEBASTIAN   0.0   2.40035.00  35.00  298.98 39
JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0   2.40035.00  35.00  298.98  3
DAWN CARSON   0.0   2.50015.00  15.00  179.39 23
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0   2.50015.00  15.00  179.39 33
CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0   2.600 0.00   0.00  119.59  5
RUBI JOHNSON   0.0   2.700 0.00   0.00   26.58 45
TRACY BOLL   0.0   2.700 0.00   0.00   26.58 10
BROOKE CURUCHET   0.0   2.700 0.00   0.00   26.58  5 (N/M)

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
CARDELL LAUGHERY  73.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  470.40  5 (N/M)
COLTER MARTIN  68.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  352.80  7 (N/M)
KADEN WOOD  64.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  235.20  6 (N/M)
RYE JOHNSTON  59.0   0.00050.00  50.00  117.60  4
KELIN KEPLIN  46.0   0.00040.00  40.00    0.00 10

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
MILES SPICKELMIER   0.0   8.200 0.00   0.00  373.44  3 (N/M)
TUCKER TURBIVILLE   0.0  14.10070.00  70.00  280.08  6
COLE GERHARDT   0.0  14.60060.00  60.00  186.72  5
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0  15.60050.00  50.00   93.36  5

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0   5.50075.00  75.00  922.84 10
TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0   5.50075.00  75.00  922.84 13
KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0   5.50075.00  75.00  922.84 10
DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0   5.50075.00  75.00  922.84 13
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0   6.00060.00  60.00  661.66  4
TEL SORENSON   (2)   0.0   6.00060.00  60.00  661.66  4
ED SHEARER   (1)   0.0   6.20050.00  50.00  487.54  9
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TAYLOR BROWER   (2)   0.0   6.20050.00  50.00  487.54  9
CHAD HETZEL   (1)   0.0   6.80040.00  40.00  313.42  6
WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0   6.80040.00  40.00  313.42  6
LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0   6.90030.00  30.00  174.12 12
CHASE CARSON   (2)   0.0   6.90030.00  30.00  174.12 12
KASH BERDAHL   (1)   0.0   7.10020.00  20.00    0.00  1
MORGAN WAGONER   (2)   0.0   7.10020.00  20.00    0.00  1
DANIELLE FLADELAND   (1)   0.0   8.10010.00  10.00    0.00  2
LOGAN TOPP   (2)   0.0   8.10010.00  10.00    0.00  2

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
KALLY SORENSON   0.0  14.75280.00  80.00 1067.09 36
LAKKEN BICE   0.0  14.93870.00  70.00  921.58  8
CARLEE MILLER   0.0  14.99355.00  55.00  727.56 30
NIKKI HANSEN   0.0  14.99355.00  55.00  727.56  9
LINDA MEALIO   0.0  15.07740.00  40.00  436.54  6
KORREY TWEED   0.0  15.08230.00  30.00  291.02 38
KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  15.20020.00  20.00  242.52 19
GENTRY HOOVESTOL   0.0  15.20310.00  10.00  194.02 62
CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0  15.268 0.00   0.00  145.51 57
JESSICA HOLMES   0.0  15.289 0.00   0.00   97.01 20 (N/M)

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
LYNN WILLIAMS   0.0   2.100 0.00   0.00  487.90  1 (N/M)
GUY HOWELL   0.0   2.700 0.00   0.00  403.78  7 (N/M)
KELLY EGGL   0.0   3.20060.00  60.00  319.66  2
JB LORD   0.0   3.30050.00  50.00  235.54  9
ROB TIMM   0.0   3.50040.00  40.00  151.42  4
DAN FRANK   0.0   3.60030.00  30.00   84.12  6
JUNIOR MAGILKE   0.0   5.50020.00  20.00    0.00  2
CHAD KIESON   0.0   5.70010.00  10.00    0.00  7

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
WILLIAM BUCKMAN  48.0   0.000 0.00   0.00 1003.20  4 (N/M)

GOAT TYINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
SYD PELSTER   0.0   7.900 0.00   0.00  161.28  2 (N/M)
MOLLY ROTENBERGER   0.0   7.900 0.00   0.00  161.28  8 (N/M)
TEAGAN HOMELVIG   0.0   8.500 0.00   0.00   92.16  6
MADISON ROTENBERGER   0.0   8.800 0.00   0.00   46.08  3 (N/M)


